Championnat de France 2015 - 13 sept 2015

Club 2 = 4 allures V5 Senior — Eliminatoires
Final Result List

Qualification: Extra

POS #

RIDER/HORSE
JUDGE A B

TOT
SUB

A-Final

01

02

03

04

05

026

014

018

020

028

MARTIN Catherine
Talinn du Langeren
PREL 6,5 (1) 5,8 (1)
DE PAS Agathe
Valur du Schlossmatt
PREL 5,4 3) 5,8 @)
CLEMENTZ Sophie
Stirnir fra Vorsabae
PREL 50 58
KUGLER Pascale
Vatnalija fra Langholti
PREL 5,6 (2 5,6 4
GRAFF Adeline
Bodi fra Saudarkroki
PREL 53 515)

591

5,8 (3)

591

54 @

5,44

6,07

5,67

5,57

5,53

5,27

06

07

08

09

10

035

033

034

029

027

ESCHENBRENNER Julia
Syr du Soiron

PREL 5,3 (4) 5,1 (5)
JUNG Camille
Lokka vom Wiesenhof

PREL 50 515)
JUNG Camille
Venus de I'Albe

PREL 5,1 (6) 4,9 8
FILIPPELLI Frédéric
Skyndir des Minots

PREL 4,9 (9) 4,3(9)
BIANCHI Marion
Vidforli du Broch

PREL 3,910 3,910

JUNG Camille has more than one horse in this final.

11

030

024

PFEIFFER Fabrice

Vali de I'Albe
PREL 3,1 2,8 (11)

SPEIKAMP Anna
Hjolmur fra Homrum

5,16)

49

4,9

4,6(9)

3,6 (10)

3,1y

5,17

5,00

4,97

4,60

3,80

3,00

Withdrawn

Judges:
A: RUSTERHOLZ Margit; B: BALZ Jean-Paul; C: KLEIN Caro;
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